1009 Ross St., George West, Tx.

Offered at $129,950.00

For more information, please view

www.desertflowerrealty.com



Brick Home with 3 Beds & 2 Bath

This beautiful brick home has so much to offer, it's

= within walking distance to the local schools and sits

4 close to the end of a quite cul-de-sac. This Home

w” divides into 3 beds, 2 bath, large living area and
"% eat-in kitchen. Garage has been enclosed and can
/

be used as a 4th bedroom or large craft room. Large
backyard with wood fence for privacy.

Detalls

. 3BR/2BA

. Approx. 1,431 SQFT

. Enclosed Garage

« Tile Flooring thought-out Home

« Updated Interior Paint, Light Neutral Color

« Updated Light Fixture/Ceiling Fans

« All Kitchen Appliances Included

« Large Master bedroom with attached bath

. Hall Bath with Tub/Shower Combo

« Central HVAC, additional Window Units,
Available & Used for Extra Cooling

« Dedicated Utility and Storage Room off
Kitchen

« Large Bonus Room, can be used as a 4th
bedroom

. Large Privacy Fenced Backyard

« 12" x 11” Covered Patio

« Concrete Slab Foundation

. Composite Roof, approx. 7 years Location:
- City l.Jt'“tles From Houston St. and Hwy 281 continue South West
- Lot size .227 acres towards Largarto Rd. for approximately .85 miles
» Taxes 2019 $1,736.81 with Homestead turn right onto Jeffrey St., Turn right onto Ross St..
Exemption Home is second to last on the right. 1009 Ross St.,
GW, Tx

Contact agent for Showing Instructions

Cindi L. DuBois, Agent
361.449.2051 office

% Desert Flower Realty, Inc.
F£ PO Box 1657. 506 Houston St.

George West, Texas 78022 210.625.0461 cell
John T Walker, Broker cindi@desertflowerrealty.com




